Duct
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Order Code
100 450 FAN0274
125 550 FAN0281
150 800 FAN0282
Cable Ties
Duct Fittings
Duct Straps
Description
 Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Order Code
Plastic (with clips) 12 3 DCT2299
Woven 25 50 DCT0808
Hanging Duct Straps
 Width
(mm)
Order Code
Orange Velcro DCT3979
Silver Duct Saddle DCT4330
Flexiright Duct Elbow DCT4331
Duct Tapes
 Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Colour Order Code
48
5 Grey DCT0173
30
Grey DCT0807
Black DCT4142
108 Silver UL181 DCT3232
Kwik Uncoated Galvanised Wire Rope
 Size Dia
(mm)
Length
(m)
Order Code
1.6 1 DCT4333
2.3 1 DCT4334
3.2 1 DCT4336
4.8 1 DCT4337
Kwik Uncoated Galvanised Wire Rope Clamps
 Kwik Uncoated Galvanised Rope Order Code
1.6mm & 2.3mm DCT4332
3.2mm & 4.8mm DCT4335